CORRI GAVIGNANO

GAVIGNANO (RM) 23 Luglio 2016
km 8,000

www.mariomoretti.it

Classifiche e rilevamento elettronico tempi a cura di Raceservice

Pos II?/I(;E Cognome Nome Cat. IZ:?; Societa Tempo
1 1 (LUDOVICI MARCO SM 1 |RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:27:38
2 2 [MILANA CHRISTIAN SM35 1 |RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:28:49
3 3 |DILORETO MARCO SM45 1 |PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:29:35
4 4 |SOUFYANE EL FADIL SM35 2 |RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:29:41
5 5 [MASTROIANNI [ROBERTO SM 2 |ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI 00:30:24
6 6 |DANDINI VALERIO SM 3 |ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI 00:31:06
7 7 |FILOSINI TIZIANO SM35 3 |RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:31:16
8 8 |PITOCCO MIRCO SM35 4 |ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI 00:31:50
9 9 [PASCUCCI LUCA SM 4 |ATLETICA VALMONTONE 00:32:05
10 10 |DANESE GIOVANNI SM40 1 |GSD LITAL 00:32:16
11 11 |DELIGIA FABIO SM55 1 [MARATHON CLUB ROMA 00:32:18
12 12 |CALVANI MASSIMILIANO SM40 2 |MARATHON CLUB ROMA 00:32:20
13 13 |NONNI GIOVANNI SM35 5 [LBM SPORT TEAM 00:32:39
14 14 |FIORINI MAURIZIO SM55 2 |UISP 00:32:44
15 15 |DANDINI ANGELO SM35 6 |ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI 00:32:48
16 16 [CASO GAETANO SM60 1 |ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI 00:33:33
17 17 |BUTTARAZZI LORENZO SM 5 |[COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 00:33:43
18 18 |TONI ANDREA SM50 1 |LBM SPORT TEAM 00:33:49
19 1 |MAGRINI SIMONA SF40 1 |ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 00:34:14
20 19 [SABUZI FRANCESCO SM40 3 |ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI 00:34:31
21 20 [FRANCICA LUCA SM 6 [LBM SPORT TEAM 00:34:42
22 21 |FEDELE ALBERTO SM55 3 |RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:34:52
23 22 |LEVA ANDREA SM40 4 |MES COLLEFERRO 00:35:42
24 23 [CHIALASTRI GIUSEPPE SM60 2 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:35:46
25 24 |FERRACCI MARIO SM50 2 |PALESTRINA RUNNING 00:36:44
26 25 [TRUCCHIA STEFANO SM60 3 [BOVILLE PODISTICA 00:36:50
27 26 |RICCI DOMENICO SM 7 |RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 00:36:59
28 27 |PAONE GIANNI SM65 1 |SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:37:20
29 28 [PESOLI DAVIDE SM 8 |ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI 00:37:22
30 29 [ESPOSITO LUCA SM50 3 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:37:31
31 2 |ROMANO ALESSIA SF35 1 |[GSDLITAL 00:37:41
32 30 [RISCHIA MATTEO SM 9 [PALESTRINA RUNNING 00:37:43
33 31 [PROIA ROBERTO SM40 5 [ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 00:38:24
34 3 |DE PAOLIS ELISA SF 1 |ATLETICA AURORA SEGNI 00:38:45
35 32 |BEVILACQUA |TONI SM40 6 |ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI 00:39:10
36 33 [PALOMBO ITALO SM45 2 |ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI 00:39:10
37 34 [PIMPINELLA FRANCO SM60 4 |LBM SPORT TEAM 00:40:15
38 35 |PIMPINELLA ROBERTA SM35 7 |LBM SPORT TEAM 00:40:47
39 36 |COLLALTO FRANCESCO SM45 3 |MES COLLEFERRO 00:40:52
40 37 [MARTUCCI MAURIZIO SM50 4 |ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI 00:40:58
41 38 |[OLIVIERI SANDRO SM50 5 |ATLETICA ENI 00:41:00
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RAMPINI
D'ANGELI
FEDELE
PALLANTE
DURANTE
CHIAPPA
BATTISTI
PIETRANTONIO
ANGELINI
MERCURI
SPAZIANI
CATALDI
MALETTA
TROISI
D'ADAMO
COLANGELI
GIANNI
CASO
GRADELLINI
MARACCHIONI
FINOCCHI
GIAQUINTO
PETRELLI
BELLI
PESOLI
CRISTIANI

ARCANGELO
LUIGI
MATTIA
GIANFRANCO
RITA
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
FILOMENA
LINO
JESSICA
GIORDANO
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPINA
RAFFAELE
MARIO
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DANIELE
PAOLA
ROSELLA
MAURIZIO
ANTONELLA
MARCELLA
TIZIANA
MANUELA
DANIELA
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PALESTRINA RUNNING
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI
MES COLLEFERRO

MES COLLEFERRO

MES COLLEFERRO
BANCARI ROMANI
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MES COLLEFERRO
ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI
ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI
ATLETICA ENI

ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI
PODISTICA OSTIA

GSD LITAL

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
BANCARI ROMANI
ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI
ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI
ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

ATLETICA AURORA SEGNI
PODISTICA OSTIA
ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI
ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI
UISP

00:41:01
00:41:34
00:41:35
00:42:05
00:42:24
00:43:02
00:43:41
00:43:54
00:44:10
00:44:26
00:44:30
00:45:15
00:45:32
00:46:12
00:46:27
00:46:37
00:47:03
00:47:32
00:47:33
00:48:38
00:49:02
00:50:00
00:50:13
00:54:03
00:54:03
00:55:41




